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#LoveCruising

LOVE BENETEAU

Uncomplicated, safe, convenient, and with outstanding navigation qualities: if sea and relaxation are synonymous
for you, the Antares is the ideal boat. An Antares will meet all your expectations with the utmost reliability. The
surprising volumes on deck and the lines of their hulls: these are the secrets to the success of a range of boats
created to challenge the waves and built to last.

Familial et marin, sécurisant et confortable a vivre, I’Antares est le bateau de la détente et des loisirs en mer en
toute simplicité. Aucun plaisir marin ne lui résiste, une Antares saura satisfaire le programme qui est le vétre avec
enthousiasme, constance et fiabilité. Du cockpit @ la timonerie, I’Antares surprend toujours par les volumes de vie
a bord. Un bateau qui a acquis ses lettres de noblesse par la forme de ses carénes, congues pour tenir le temps et
passer la mer, toujours plus loin.

Senza complicazioni, sicura, comoda e dalle spiccate doti marine: se per voi il mare deve essere relax, I'’Antares € la
barca ideale. Un’Antares sapra soddisfare ogni vostro programma, con la massima affidabilita. | sorprendenti volumi
in coperta e la linea delle carene: sono questi i segreti del successo di una gamma di imbarcazioni nate per sfidare le
onde e durare nel tempo, sempre in perfetta efficienza.

Sin complicaciones, seguro, cémodo y con destacadas cualidades marinas: si para ustedes el mar significa relax,
el Antares es el barco ideal. Un Antares podra satisfacer cada programa, con la maxima fiabilidad. Los voldmenes
sorprendentes en cubierta y la linea de las carenas: estos son los secretos del éxito de una gama de embarcaciones
nacidas para desafiar las olas y durar en el tiempo.

Unkompliziert, sicher, bequem und voll auf die Seefahrt eingestellt: Wenn das Meer fir Sie Erholung bedeutet, ist
die Antares das ideale Boot. Die Antares wird Ihren Planen entsprechen, mit einem Hochstmal an Zuverlassigkeit.
Grof3zligige Volumen an Deck, dazu die Linienfiihrung der Kiele sind das Geheimnis fir den Erfolg einer Serie von
Booten, die dazu geboren wurden, den Wellen zu trotzen und langlebig zu sein.




A NTARES
36

The Antares 36 focuses on pleasure
underway and at anchor and has a generous
flybridge offering a second driving station,
a real lounge and a sunbathing area. The
interior fittings are designed to be convivial
and highly functional, to enjoy a family
cruising program in complete safety. Her
flared-out hull cuts comfortably through all
types of sea with remarkable stability.

Dotée dun flybridge aux dimensions
généreuses offrant un second poste de
pilotage, un véritable salon et un bain de soleil,
I’Antares 36 met |'accent sur le plaisir, en
navigation et au mouillage. L'aménagement
intérieur est congu pour étre convivial et trés
fonctionnel, pour un programme de croisiére
familiale, en toute sécurité. Sa caréne tulipée
assure un passage confortable dans tous
types de mer et une remarquable stabilité.









PROFILE FLYBRIDGE

MAIN DECK LOWER DECK

SPECIFICATIONS - CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS - TECHNISCHE DATEN

FUEL TANK - RESERVOIR CARBURANT - SERBATOIO CARBURANTE - DEPOSITO CARBURANTE - KRAFTSTOFFTANK

6501-172 US Gal

WATER TANK - RESERVOIR D’EAU - SERBATOIO ACQUA - DEPOSITO DE AGUA - WASSERBEHALTER

3201-85US Gal

MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER - PUISSANCE MOTEUR MAXIMUM - POTENZA MOTORE MASSIMA - POTENCIA MOTOR MAXIMA - MAXIMALE MOTORLEISTUNG

2x300CV-2x300HP

EC CERTIFICATE - ATTESTATION CE - ATTESTATO CERTIFICAZIONE CE - CE CERTIFICADO - CE FAHRTGEBIETSZERTIFIKAT

B10/C12/D12

NAVAL ARCHITECT - ARCHITECTES NAVALS - ARCHITETTI NAVALI - ARQUITECTOS NAVALES - ARCHITEKT KONSTRUKTEUR BENETEAU POWER
INTERIOR DESIGN - ARCHITECTURE INTERIEURE - DESIGN INTERNO - ARQUITECTURA INTERIOR - GESTALTUNG UND DESIGN INNEN SARRAZIN Design
LENGTH OVERALL* - LONGUEUR HORS-TOUT* - LUNGHEZZA FUORI TUTTO* - ESLORA TOTAL* - LANGE UBER ALLES* 10,32m /11,37 m* - 33"10" / 374"
HULL LENGTH - LONGUEUR DE COQUE - LUNGHEZZA SCAFO - ESLORA CASCO - LANGE RUMPF 9,98 m - 32'9”
HULL BEAM - LARGEUR DE COQUE - LARGHEZZA SCAFO - MANGA CASCO - BREITE RUMPF 3,80m-12'6"
LIGHT DISPLACEMENT (EC) - DEPLACEMENT LEGE (CE) - DISLOCAMENTO A VUOTO (CE) - DESPLAZAMIENTO EN ROSCA CE - NETTOVERDRANGUNG (EG) 7076 kg - 15,596 Ibs
AIR DRAUGHT - TIRANT D’AIR - ALTEZZA MASSIMA - ALTURA SOBRE FLOTACION - AUSTAUCHUNG 4,70 m - 15'5"
DRAUGHT - TIRANT D’EAU - PESCAGGIO - CALADO - TIEFGANG 1,00m-211

* With aft swimming platform - Avec plateforme de bain arriére - Piattaforma bagno - Con plataforma de bafio a popa - Mit Badeplattform im Heck



ANTARES
30

The Antares 30 is the range’s first Flybridge
motor cruiser offering a program geared
towards cruising. Apart from its great sea-
keeping, a feature of the whole Antares range,
the living space for this size of boat cannot
be matched. Its fittings are highly functional
making life on board easy and pleasant.

Premier motor-cruiser Flybridge de la gamme,
I’Antares 30 offre un programme orienté versla
croisiére. Outres ses grandes qualités marines
que ['on reconnait @ I'ensemble de la gagmme
Antares, le volume habitable est incomparable
pour cette taille dunité. Particulierement
fonctionnels, ses aménagements rendent la
vie d bord facile et agréable.
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ANTARES 30S

ANTARES_30S




ANTARES 30| 30s

MAIN DECK

ANTARES 30 - PROFILE ANTARES 30S - PROFILE ANTARES 30S - FLYBRIDGE LOWER DECK

SPECIFICATIONS - CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS - TECHNISCHE DATEN

MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER - PUISSANCE MOTEUR MAXIMUM - POTENZA MOTORE MASSIMA - POTENCIA MOTOR MAXIMA - MAXIMALEMOTORLEISTUNG 370 CV - 370 HP
NAVAL ARCHITECT - ARCHITECTES NAVALS - ARCHITETTI NAVALI - ARQUITECTOS NAVALES - ARCHITEKT KONSTRUKTEUR BENETEAU POWER EC CERTIFICATE - ATTESTATION CE - ATTESTATO CERTIFICAZIONE CE - CE CERTIFICADO - CE FAHRTGEBIETSZERTIFIKAT B8/C10/D10
INTERIOR DESIGN - ARCHITECTURE INTERIEURE - DESIGN INTERNO - ARQUITECTURA INTERIOR - GESTALTUNG UND DESIGN INNEN SARRAZIN Design
LENGTH OVERALL* - LONGUEUR HORS-TOUT* - LUNGHEZZA FUORI TUTTO* - ESLORA TOTAL* - LANGE UBER ALLES* 10,22 m-33'6"* ANTARES 30S
HULL LENGTH - LONGUEUR DE COQUE - LUNGHEZZA SCAFO - ESLORA CASCO - LANGE RUMPF 9,98 m - 329" LIGHT DISPLACEMENT (EC) - DEPLACEMENT LEGE (CE) - DISLOCAMENTO A VUOTO (CE) - DESPLAZAMIENTO EN ROSCA CE - NETTOVERDRANGUNG (EG) 4 550KG - 10,028 LBS
HULL BEAM - LARGEUR DE COQUE - LARGHEZZA SCAFO - MANGA CASCO - BREITE RUMPF 3,35m-10"12" AIR DRAUGHT - TIRANT D’AIR - ALTEZZA MASSIMA - ALTURA SOBRE FLOTACION - AUSTAUCHUNG 3,40M-112"
LIGHT DISPLACEMENT (EC) - DEPLACEMENT LEGE (CE) - DISLOCAMENTO A VUOTO (CE) - DESPLAZAMIENTO EN ROSCA CE - NETTOVERDRANGUNG (EG) 5130kg- 11,307 Ibs DRAUGHT - TIRANT D’EAU - PESCAGGIO - CALADO - TIEFGANG 0,95M - 31
AIR DRAUGHT** - TIRANT D’AIR** - ALTEZZA MASSIMA** - ALTURA SOBRE FLOTACION** - AUSTAUCHUNG** 3,60m-11"10" FUEL TANK - RESERVOIR CARBURANT - SERBATOIO CARBURANTE - DEPOSITO CARBURANTE - KRAFTSTOFFTANK 375L-99 US GAL
DRAUGHT - TIRANT D'EAU - PESCAGGIO - CALADO - TIEFGANG 0,95m/1,05m- 31"/ 35" MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER - PUISSANCE MOTEUR MAXIMUM - POTENZA MOTORE MASSIMA - POTENCIA MOTOR MAXIMA - MAXIMALE MOTORLEISTUNG 370CV - 370 HP
FUEL TANK - RESERVOIR CARBURANT - SERBATOIO CARBURANTE - DEPOSITO CARBURANTE - KRAFTSTOFFTANK 3751-99 US Gal
WATER TANK - RESERVOIR D’EAU - SERBATOIO ACQUA - DEPOSITO DE AGUA - WASSERBEHALTER 1451 - 38 US Gal * With aft swimming platform - Avec plateforme de bain arriére - Piattaforma bagno - Con plataforma de bafio a popa - Mit Badeplattform im Heck

** Max with hoop bar, radar and antenna - Maxi avec arceau, radar et antenne - Max. con supporto, radar e antenna - Maximo con proteccién, radar y antenna - Maximal mit Bugel, Radar und Antenne



8

The Antares 8 is a multi-programme motor
cruiser for day outings, fishing trips, and
cruising with the family. Living on board
is sheer pleasure as she has a large saloon
in the wheelhouse with a panoramic view.
Extremely well-designed, she has clever
modular fittings to make life on board
much simpler.

L’Antares 8 est un motor-cruiser multi-
programme : escapades d la journée, parties
de péche, croisieres en famille... Dotée d’'une
grande habitabilité, elle offre un grand carré
a vivre dans la timonerie avec une vue
panoramique. Particulierement bien pensée,
elle dispose d’aménagements astucieux et
modulables pour simplifier la vie a bord.
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PROFILE

SPECIFICATIONS - CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS - TECHNISCHE DATEN

MAIN DECK LOWER DECK

NAVAL ARCHITECT - ARCHITECTES NAVALS - ARCHITETTI NAVALI - ARQUITECTOS NAVALES - ARCHITEKT KONSTRUKTEUR BENETEAU POWER
INTERIOR DESIGN - ARCHITECTURE INTERIEURE - DESIGN INTERNO - ARQUITECTURA INTERIOR - GESTALTUNG UND DESIGN INNEN SARRAZIN Design
LENGTH OVERALL* - LONGUEUR HORS-TOUT* - LUNGHEZZA FUORI TUTTO* - ESLORA TOTAL* - LANGE UBER ALLES* 7,74 m /8,36 m* - 255"/ 27'5"*
HULL LENGTH - LONGUEUR DE COQUE - LUNGHEZZA SCAFO - ESLORA CASCO - LANGE RUMPF 7,48 m - 24'6"
HULL BEAM - LARGEUR DE COQUE - LARGHEZZA SCAFO - MANGA CASCO - BREITE RUMPF 2,95m-9'8”
LIGHT DISPLACEMENT (EC) - DEPLACEMENT LEGE (CE) - DISLOCAMENTO A VUOTO (CE) - DESPLAZAMIENTO EN ROSCA CE - NETTOVERDRANGUNG (EG) 2785kg-6,138Ibs
AIR DRAUGHT - TIRANT D’AIR - ALTEZZA MASSIMA - ALTURA SOBRE FLOTACION - AUSTAUCHUNG 2,60m - 86"
DRAUGHT - TIRANT D’EAU - PESCAGGIO - CALADO - TIEFGANG 0,68 m-2'3"

FUEL TANK - RESERVOIR CARBURANT - SERBATOIO CARBURANTE - DEPOSITO CARBURANTE - KRAFTSTOFFTANK

3001 - 79 US Gal

WATER TANK - RESERVOIR D’EAU - SERBATOIO ACQUA - DEPOSITO DE AGUA - WASSERBEHALTER

1001 - 26 US Gal

MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER - PUISSANCE MOTEUR MAXIMUM - POTENZA MOTORE MASSIMA - POTENCIA MOTOR MAXIMA - MAXIMALE MOTORLEISTUNG

200 CV - 200 HP

EC CERTIFICATE - ATTESTATION CE - ATTESTATO CERTIFICAZIONE CE - CE CERTIFICADO - CE FAHRTGEBIETSZERTIFIKAT

C8/D8

* With aft swimming platform - Avec plateforme de bain arriére - Piattaforma bagno - Con plataforma de bafio a popa - Mit Badeplattform im Heck



BENETEAU
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